
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Not classified
DNF

No.
16
7

15
25
52

VIP
54
82

64

Class
600+Primorci
600+Primorci
600+Primorci
600+Primorci
600+Primorci
600+Primorci
600+Primorci
600+Primorci

600+Primorci

Name
Andrej RASPOR
David LAHARNAR
Borut HORVATIN
Cveto PREZEL
Marko FAJT
Matej BRATUŽ
Marko PIRJEVEC
Tilen SKOK

Aleš MIKLAVEC

Laps
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

2

Total Tm
12:18.284
13:12.343
13:13.899
13:17.669
13:47.541
13:54.766
14:10.411
14:41.586

4:40.904

Gap

54.059
1.556
3.770

29.872
7.225

15.645
31.175

Diff

54.059
55.615
59.385

1:29.257
1:36.482
1:52.127
2:23.302

DNF

Best Tm
1:59.168
2:09.023
2:09.547
2:07.355
2:14.577
2:16.934
2:17.225
2:20.479

2:13.154

2nd Best
1:59.662
2:09.812
2:09.988
2:07.933
2:16.084
2:16.957
2:19.191
2:23.118

2:25.978

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

54.059

Avg. Speed

121,943

Best Lap Tm

1:59.168

Best Spd

125,913

Best Lap by

16 - Andrej RASPOR
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MARIBOR & CELJE
.

Dirka 600 - PRIMORCI

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:01:19

Grobnik 4,168 Km

24.4.2012. 14:00


